‘F’ CLASS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2013
AUGUST 24-27, 2013
800 YARD AGGREGATE
F' OPEN

GOLD MEDAL - DANNY BIGGS
SILVER MEDAL - MARTIN LOBERT
BRONZE MEDAL - SHAWN AHRENS

DANNY BIGGS 75 13V 75 14V 150 27v
MARTIN LOBERT 75 10V 75 15V 150 25V
SHAWN AHRENS 75 12V 75 13V 150 25V
EMIL KOVAN 75 13V 75 11V 150 24v
FREDDY HALTOM 75 10V 75 13V 150 23V
MARK WALKER 75 10V 75 12V 150 22v
DAVID MCNAMARA 75 10V 75 11V 150 21v
ALLAN ROSENTHAL 75 12V 75 9V 150 21v
CHRIS FORD 75 6V 75 12V 150 18V
KENNETH PADILLA 75 6V 75 11V 150 17v
RICHARD BRAUND 75 IV 75 9V 150 16V
SPEEDY GONZALEZ 75 9V 75 IV 150 16V
JIM MURPHY 75 6V 75 9V 150 15V
BARRY MIZE 75 4V 75 10V 150 14v
DAVID LLOYD 75 8V 75 5V 150 13V
KENNY ADAMS 74 9V 75 14V 149 23V
GARY EVANS 74 9V 75 13V 149 22V
MARCO BEEN 74 8V 75 13V 149 21v
DAVID STEWART 74 11V 75 10V 149 21v
CHARLES BALLARD 74 11V 75 9V 149 20V
LARRY BARTHOLOME 74 8V 75 12V 149 20V
DANIEL KEVIN MCKENNA 74 12V 75 8V 149 20V
GORDON 0OGG 74 9V 75 11V 149 20V
DESMOND PARR 74 8V 75 12V 149 20V
DAVID BAILEY 74 IV 75 12V 149 19v
BOB MEAD 74 8V 75 11V 149 19v
STEVEN BLAIR 74 IV 75 11V 149 18V
BRYAN CHATWELL 74 5V 75 13V 149 18V
ERIK CORTINA 74 6V 75 12V 149 18V
MARK FAIRBAIRN 74 IV 75 10V 149 17v
DEAN MORRIS 75 6V 74 11V 149 17v
JEFEF TRAYLOR 74 6V 75 11V 149 17v
SHIRAZ BALOLIA 74 8V 75 8V 149 16V
RON HERMS 74 4V 75 12V 149 16V
MIKE JAKUBCZAK 74 6V 75 10V 149 16V
JOHN MYERS 74 IV 75 8V 149 15V
RHYNIER BURGER 74 IV 75 IV 149 14v
JEFEF BLAKE 74 6V 75 IV 149 13V
MIKE MCGILL 74 IV 75 6V 149 13V
IAN CHAPMAN 75 5V 74 5V 149 10V
ERIC BISSON 74 3V 75 6V 149 9v
THOMAS ANDERSON 74 13V 74 10V 148 23V
JEFEF COCHRAN 73 8V 75 14V 148 22V
STUART BRAUND 73 8V 75 12V 148 20V
GARY CHILDS 73 6V 75 14V 148 20V
RYAN PIERCE 73 IV 75 13V 148 20V

KEN DICKERMAN 73 8V 75 11V 148 19V



RICHARD DREGER
DAVID GOSNELL
EDWARD HARRACH
MATTHEW DAVIS
CAMERON MCEWAN
KALLIE WITTHAUS
BRUCE CONDIE
JAMES BAUER
HERBERT EDWARDS
DEREK WADE

RICK JENSEN
DOUGLAS MCINTOSH
EMIL III PRASLICK
ANDREW LIVENGOOD
JAMES LANEY
STEPHEN KRAUSS
MICHELLE GALLAGHER
BEN MILAM

JOHN DUNBAR
DARREN STEWART
JUERGEN BERG

DON NAGEL

RITA NASH

BOB SEBOLD
STEVEN SHAW
LEWIS REYNOLDS
MARK DAISH
MARIUS DE CHAMPLAIN
ANDY AMBER
STEPHEN BAARDSEN
DAVID CANAL
STEVEN RAEDER
JACO VAN TONDER
LIAM FENION
RICHARD KING
JACO RHEEDER
GEORGE ROBERTSON
ERIC STECKER
NICKY FOURIE
BARRY PRICE
MARTIN TOWNSEND
CAREL TALJAARD
KEITH SKJERDAL
WILLIAM WITTMAN
ROBERT IWANOCHKO
CHARLES CLARK
JULIE MCEWAN
NANCY TOMPKINS
SINESIO VERGAS
STEVEN ZOCK

PHIL KOLKMAN
ROBERTO BELLT
LARRY J TAITE
CORY BIZZELL
BENJAMIN FERRARA
FRANK PELZ ITII
WALTER LANGE
DALMO MENDES
BRET SOLOMON
GREG WARRIAN
SCOTT GAALAAS
JOHN GAINES

MIK MAKSIMOVIA

73
73
73
73
74
73
74
73
73
73
73
74
73
74
74
73
73
74
73
73
73
74
73
72
72
72
72
73
72
72
74
72
72
73
72
73
72
73
72
72
73
72
72
72
73
72
72
72
72
71
73
71
71
73
74
71
71
71
72
72
71
72
72

8V
6V
Y%
4v
8V
8V
8V
A%
ov
6V
A%
A%
3V
6V
ov
5V
6V
6V
3V
6V
5V
4v
1v
8V
ov
A%
5V
8V
8V
6V
11v
Y%
6V
5V
Y%
5V
8V
4v
5V
6V
Y%
4v
4v
5V
6V
4v
3V
A
ov
8V
8V
6V
6V
6V
10v
ov
5V
5V
4v
Y%
3V
4v
6V

75
75
75
75
74
75
74
75
75
75
75
74
75
74
74
75
75
74
75
75
75
74
75
75
75
75
75
74
75
75
73
75
75
74
75
74
75
74
75
75
74
75
75
75
74
75
75
75
74
75
73
75
75
73
72
75
75
75
74
74
75
74
74

11v
13v
12v
14v
10v
10v
ov
ov
Y%
10v
8V
8V
12v
ov
5V
ov
Y%
Y%
ov
6V
6V
Y%
6V
13v
11v
11v
12v
AV
8V
10v
5V
AV
10v
10v
8V
10v
Y%
11v
ov
8V
Y%
ov
ov
8V
6V
6V
Y%
6V
10v
11v
10v
12v
11v
10v
6V
Y%
11v
10v
10v
Y%
10v
ov
A%

148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146

19v
19v
19v
18v
18v
18v
17v
lev
lev
lev
15v
15v
15v
15v
14v
14v
13v
13v
12v
12v
11v
11v
Y%

21v
20V
18v
17v
17v
lev
lev
lev
lev
lev
15v
15v
15v
15v
15v
14v
14v
14v
13v
13v
13v
12v
10v
10v
8V

19v
19v
18v
18v
17v
lev
lev
lev
lev
15v
14v
14v
13v
13v
13v



VYACHESTIAV KOVALSKYY
LES DOLHUN

ROBERT BOCK

JANNIE ELS

IAN KELBLY

MIKE HINRICHS

DOAN TREVOR

ALAN FRASER

PETER WHITE

TONY HORVATH
DMYTRO HRYMALYUK
DETLEV WULFF
STEPHAN KLEYNHANS
RHYS IRELAND

DAVID MANN
EMANUELE CHIAPPINELLI
MICHAEL HENKE

PAUL SANDIE

DAWIE VAN DER WESTHUIZEN
DAVID ZERBE

DAVID KENT

LEE TOMLINSON

PETE PETROS

ERNIE BISHOP

GLEN TAYLOR
RODERICK DAVIES
RICHARD GOODY
BOPNI VALTER

JOHN CARMICHAEL
MIAS NIEUWOUDT
ROBERT MAYERS
ROBERT LOEPFE

JOHN CRAVEN

OLAF JONES

STEPHEN HOGAN
DAVID HACHINSKY
RICKY RUSSELL
DENNIS WELKER

GARY COSTELLO
CONOR KEVIN MURPHY
MIKE NGUYEN

BRET MILLS

JOHN TRACEY

EARL LIEBETRAU

PAT ROGERS

FRANCIS HOLTZHAUER
TOM MCCREA

WAYNE VALENTINE
ALAN CANAVAN

JOSEP MARIA VOLART OLIVER

WALLACE LAURSEN

LEMA SOTO JOSE ANTONIO
ROBERT HOPPE

JASON PAGAN

COLIN BROWN

GRANT TAYLOR

ANDREW MASSINGHAM
EMILY MCGILL

RICHARD SIEVERS

TRACY FRYE

PATRICK GABRIEL WILINSON
VASYL IVANCHENKO

WADE RANKIN
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ROGER HOPPE

LES GRIMSEY

BATTAGLINO MAURIZIO
PETER HUNT

SCOTTY SOUTHER

DAVID VAN DER WESTHUIZEN
JOHN GUNTER

JESUS BENJAMIN LOPEZ RODR

HUGH INGLIS

JOHN R PERKINS JR
LOUIS MURDICA
LORENZO LOZANO
TONY MARSH

TIM REYES

NIK CHIEW

MIKE PLUNKETT
JAMES FINN
WILLIAM RICHARDS
FRITZ NAUMANN
RAINER BERGHUS
ALEXANDER TKALITCH
ERIC BAIR

JAMES YATES
BRANDON MAYERS
RENATO JAQUEIRA MARQUES
DANIEL VAN GALDER
RONALD GORSKI
JOHN MCGEE

LEWIS HARRELL
CHRIS CUTHBERT
VOLKER ZEITZ
AARON DUVALL
MARCO ALBERINI
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